trioaustralia.com.au 10.01
Images for illustrative purposes only.
Butt Hinge Architectural SS
Finish Pin
type
Pack
type
Qty

Material Code Barcode
Size: 100 x 75 x 1.6mm | Left hand
zinc plated loose trade 50 200 steel T9751LPZPLH
Size: 100 x 75 x 1.6mm | Right hand
zinc plated loose trade 50 200 steel T9751LPZPRH
75
10
0
1.6
TRI0197 Catalogue 2014_Products_Craftsman Hinges FA.indd   12 28/11/2014   4:35 pm
trioaustralia.com.au 10.13
Images for illustrative purposes only.
Continuous Hinges
Width Thickness Length Pin diameter Knuckle Code
Zinc Annealed
38 1.2 1800 3.2 12 T03812ZA1800K12
63 2.0 2400 5.0 20 T06320ZA2400K20
Stainless Steel
127 2.0 2160 6.3 40 T012720SS2160K40
25 1.2 1800 3.2 20 T02512SS1800K20
32 1.2 1800 3.2 20 T03212SS1800K20
38 1.2 1800 3.2 30 T03812SS1800K30
38 1.6 1800 4.5 20 T03816SS1800K20
38 1.6 1800 4.5 40 T03816SS1800K40
50 0.9 1800 3.2 12 T05009SS1800K12
50 1.6 1800 4.5 40 T05016SS1800K40
57 1.6 1800 5.0 20 T05716SS1800K20
57 1.6 1800 4.5 40 T05716SS1800K40
57 1.6 2160 5.0 40 T05716SS2160K40
57 1.6 2200 5.0 40 T05716SS2200K40
63 1.6 1800 5.0 40 T06316SS1800K40
63 2.0 1800 6.3 20 T06320SS1800K20
76 1.2 2400 3.2 12 T07612SS2400K12
76 1.6 2160 5.0 40 T07616SS2160K40
316 Grade Stainless Steel also available upon request. Custom made hinges also available.
All pins are made of 304 stainless steel.
length
knuckle
thickness
width
TRI0197 Catalogue 2014_Products_Craftsman Hinges FA.indd   13 28/11/2014   4:35 pm
trioaustralia.com.au10.14
Images for illustrative purposes only.
Width Thickness Length Pin diameter Knuckle Code
Polished Stainless Steel
32 0.9 1800 3.2 20 T03209PS1800K20
38 1.2 1800 3.2 12 T03812PS1800K12
50 1.2 1800 3.2 30 T05012PS1800K30
Galvanised
127 2.0 2100 6.3 20 T012720GV2100K20
127 2.5 2160 6.3 40 T012725GV2160K40
127 2.5 2160 6.3 40 T012730GV2160K40
127 2.5 2400 6.3 40 T012725GV2400K40
127 3.0 3000 6.3 40 T012730GV3000K40
25 1.2 1800 3.2 20 T02512GV1800K20
32 1.2 1800 3.2 20 T03212GV1800K20
38 1.2 1800 3.2 30 T03812GV1800K30
38 1.6 1800 4.5 40 T03816GV1800K40
50 1.2 1800 3.2 30 T05012GV1800K30
316 Grade Stainless Steel also available upon request. Custom made hinges also available.
All pins are made of 304 stainless steel.
Continuous Hinges
length
knuckle
thickness
width
TRI0197 Catalogue 2014_Products_Craftsman Hinges FA.indd   14 28/11/2014   4:35 pm
trioaustralia.com.au 10.15
Images for illustrative purposes only.
Continuous Hinges
Width Thickness Length Pin diameter Knuckle Code
Galvanised (continued)
50 1.6 1800 4.5 40 T05016GV1800K40
57 1.6 2160 5.0 40 T05716GV2160K40
57 2.0 2160 6.3 40 T05720GV2160K40
63 1.6 2160 4.5 40 T06316GV2160K40
63 2.0 2160 6.3 40 T06320GV2160K40
76 1.6 2160 5.0 40 T07616GV2160K40
77/52 2.5 2100 6.3 50 T0775225GV2100K50
Bright Steel
25 1.0 1800 3.2 12 T02512BS1800K12
32 1.2 1800 3.2 20 T03212BS1800K20
38 1.2 1800 3.2 30 T03812BS1800K30
38 1.6 1800 4.5 20 T03816BS1800K20
38 1.6 1800 4.5 40 T03816BS1800K40
50 1.2 1800 3.2 30 T05012BS1800K30
50 1.6 1800 4.5 20 T05016BS1800K20
50 1.6 1800 4.5 40 T05016BS1800K40
57 1.6 2160 5.0 40 T05716BS2160K40
63 2.0 2400 6.3 20 T06320BS2400K20
80 4.0 600 10.0 35 T08040BS600K35
Aluminium
44 1.2 1800 3.2 12 T04412AL1800K12
63 2.0 2400 6.3 20 T06320AL2400K20
316 Grade Stainless Steel also available upon request. Custom made hinges also available.
All pins are made of 304 stainless steel.
length
knuckle